





22									
21									
N	Modifiche	Forme	Data	N	Modifiche	Forme	Data	N	Modifiche
Macchina				N. pezzi		Motor		N. disegno	
MOTOPOMPA VERTICALE COLEMAN								DIS. OK. 536	
Denominazione				Stato					

**Clean Machine 1500 P.S.I.**  
**(Includes: 811505, 811506, and 811600)**

<u>Ref.#</u>	<u>Part#</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Qty.</u>
1	0053895	WASHER	1
2	0053896	OIL SEAL	1
3	0053897	FLANGE BOUCHING	1
4	0053898	CAP VENT	1
5	0000192	CAP VENT VALVE	1
6	0000089	O-RING 2018	2
7	0000158	CAP VENT GAGE	1
8	0000157	O-RING 11X2	1
9	0053899	SPRING D. 0.6	1
10	0053900	FLANGE	1
11	0053901	ALLUMINUM OIL SIGHTGLASS	1
12	0053902	WASHER	1
13	0000147	BEARING	3
14	0000146	ROLLER BEARING	2
15	0053922	WOBBLE PLATE 7 DEG. 30'	1
16	0053904	PLUG	1
17	0053905	THRUST BEARING	1
18	0000144	O-RING 80, 6X2, 62	1
19	0053906	CARTER	1
20	0000016	WATER FILTER	1
21	0000187	GARDEN HOSE WASHER	2
22	0053907	GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER	1
23	0051997	PISTON SPRING RETAINER	3
24	0000141	PISTON	3
25	0054097	PISTON SPRING	3
26	0050968	O-RING 12X2 NBR70	6
28	0000139	SCREW M6X25	3
29	0000138	OIL SEAL	3
30	0053921	BOUCHING	3
31	0000134	O-RING 2093	3
32	0000133	WATER SEAL	3
33	0000260	SCREW G 1/4X10	1
34	0051356	VALVE ASSEMBLY	6
35	0000129	PLASTIC VALVE SEAT	6
36	0050968	VALVE PLATE	6
37	0054095	VALVE SPRING	6
38	0054096	VALVE CAGE	6
39	0053923	HEAD	1
40	0000132	SCREW M6X35	4
41	0000111	O-RING 15X2	5

### Clean Machine 1500 (Cont.)

365  
unloader

<u>Ref.#</u>	<u>Part#</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Qty.</u>
42	0053914	BRASS PLUG	1
43	0053924	MANIFOLD	1
44	0000094	O-RING 4X2 NBR90	2
45	0000095	SCREW	1
46	0000091	SPRING	1
47	0000090	3/16 BALL	1
49	0053917	CHEMICAL INLET	1
50	0000088	O-RING 2031	1
51	0000082	CHEMICAL SCREW	1
52	0000084	O-RING 106	1
53	0000085	CHEMICAL NIPPLE	1
54	0053918	O-RING 8X2	1
55	0000096	NO RETURN VALVE	1
56	0000127	NO RETURN SPRING	1
57	0000098	CHEMICAL NOZZLE D.1, 80	1
58	0000099	O-RING 108	2
59	0000100	O-RING 2037	2
60	0000101	PLASTIC NIPPLE	1
61	0000212	5/16 BALL	1
63	0000358	BRASS VALVE SEAT	1
64	0000106	BACK RING 108	1
65	0000108	BY-PASS PISTON	1
66	0000107	PIN	1
67	0000109	O-RING 2025	1
68	0000110	BACK RING 2025	1
69	0000093	O-RING 2050 NBR70	1
70	0000092	SCREW M5X30	4
71	0000112	BY-PASS BODY	1
72	0000113	SPRING	1
73	0000114	PRESSURE SCREW	1
74	0000135	RING	1
75	0000149	PRESSURE KNOB	1
76	0053925	LOCK SCREW	1
77	0053920	SCREW	1